XR-2212
...the analog plus companyTM
Precision
Phase-Locked Loop
Rev. 2.01
�1979
EXAR Corporation, 48720 Kato Road, Fremont, CA 94538 � (510) 668-7000 � FAX (510) 668-7017
1

contribute to the usefulness and wide applicability of this
device.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package
Operating
Temperature Range
XR-2212M 16 Lead 300 Mil CDIP -55°C to +125°C
XR-2212CP 16 Lead 300 Mil PDIP 0°C to +70°C
XR-2212P 16 Lead 300 Mil PDIP -40°C to +85°C
BLOCK DIAGRAM
2INP
1
VCC
4
GND
10 0-DET O
8 OUT
6 COMP
11 VREF
5 VCOOV
3 VCOOC
15 VCOQO
12TIM R
14TIM C1
13TIM C2
160-DET I
9PINP
7NINP
Figure 1.  XR-2212 Block Diagram
Pre Amplifier
Phase
Detector
Op Amp